Intelligent Transportation Systems
Features
ITA-460E
Water-resistant Fanless In-vehicle
Computer with Intel® 8th/9th Gen
Core™ i CPU
 � Intel® 8th/9th Gen Core™ i CPU (LGA1151)
 � 8GB memory on board, 1 x SO-DIMM

ITA-460E
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description HDMI 2.5" SSD slot mSATA slot USB3.0/3.1 LAN COM miniPCIe slot Power
ITA-460E-L0A1 ITA-460E, 8G onboard
memory, barebone unit 1 2 1 2 2 2 (By Y cable) 3 8 ~ 32VDC
Accessory Box List
Accessory Description
Power cable M16 6P (female) to 6P twisting and tinning stranded wires, 15cm
COM cable D-SUB 9P (female) to 2 x D-SUB 9P (male), 15cm
SSD kit SSD bracket and 2 x SATA cable
miniPCIe kit Inner heatsink bracket, miniPCIe bracket
Thermal pad Pads for SO-DIMM memory, mSATA, miniPCIe
Optional Expansion Bracket
Part Number Product Description
1960106077N011 4-DB9 Panel for ITA-460G Powder 432C
1960106077N001 2-HDMI+2-DB9 Panel for ITA-460G Powder 432C
1960106077N031 6-M12 Panel for ITA-460G Powder 432C
1960111245N001 2-DB9 Cover for ITA-460G Powder 432C
Front View
DC-IN, M16
COM IO port Expansion Frame
HDMI Audio, M12 A-Coded